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Agenda

• Fiscal
• FC 460 Priority Funding
• FC 461 Planning Grants
• ISA update

• Designation Update
• Cost Analysis Study update 

• for programs in years 2-4
• PPR update
• IHE meetings for HEIRS data
• Reminder: 12th graders immersive EC experiences
• EL Working Group – email renee.poisson@mass.gov
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Questions?



Contact Us

Kristin Hunt, Director of Early College Programs, DESE kristin.e.hunt@mass.gov

Rebekah Barr, Early College Program Specialist, DESE rebekah.barr@mass.gov

Renee Poisson, Early College Program Specialist, DESE renee.poisson@mass.gov

Cashay Grant-Woods, Fiscal Manager, DESE cashay.c.grant-woods@state.ma.us

Kelly Kennedy, Program Manager, Education Services, NS4ed kelly@ns4ed.com 865-318-6465

Jamisa Williams, VP of School Services, NS4ed jwilliams@ns4ed.com

mailto:rebekah.barr@mass.gov
mailto:renee.poisson@mass.gov
mailto:cashay.c.grant-woods@state.ma.us
mailto:kelly@ns4ed.com
mailto:jwilliams@ns4ed.com


Copyright © NS4ed™ | All rights reserved

MA ECP Technical 
Assistance and Support

http://www.maearlycollege.com/

-Share Information and Outcomes
-Promote a shared vision and shared
growth within the ECP

Community of Practice
-Provide Research
-Tools
-Common source of Content

Resource

-Promote Leadership strategies
-Provide safe place for growth and
development through community
forums

Collaboration

http://www.maearlycollege.com/

